
                                 Wisconsin adidas Invitational
                               Friday October 12, 2012 12:00 P.M.
                               Thomas Zimmer Cross Country Course

                            OFFICIAL WOMEN'S COLLEGIATE TEAM SCORES

  1.   109  Iowa State                                         (  20:03  1:40:11   0:52)
=================================================================
  1      2  Betsy Saina          SR   19:35
  2      4  Meaghan Nelson       SR   19:45
  3     26  Crystal Nelson       FR   20:10
  4     30  Samantha Bluske      JR   20:14
  5     47  Katy Moen            SO   20:27
  6   (139) Taylor Petersen      SR   21:01
  7   (225) Bethany Olson        JR   21:33

  2.   181  Stanford                                           (  20:12  1:40:56   1:09)
=================================================================
  1      5  Kathy Kroeger        SR   19:46
  2     14  Cayla Hatton         FR   20:02
  3     18  Jessica Tonn         JR   20:05
  4     25  Aisling Cuffe        SO   20:08
  5    119  Marissa Ferrante     JR   20:55
  6   (147) Rebecca Mehra        FR   21:04
  7   (295) Cami Chapus          FR   22:14

  3.   242  Arizona                                            (  20:23  1:41:54   0:54)
=================================================================
  1      7  Elvin Kibet          JR   19:53
  2     23  Jennifer Bergman     SR   20:07
  3     46  Elizabeth Apgar      SR   20:26
  4     73  Stephanie Bulder     SO   20:41
  5     93  Erin Menefee         JR   20:47
  6   (113) Amanda Russell       JR   20:53
  7   (249) Melanie McGrath      SR   21:43

  4.   252  Washington                                         (  20:28  1:42:17   0:31)
=================================================================
  1     29  Katie Flood          JR   20:12
  2     35  Justine Johnson      JR   20:20
  3     41  Lindsay Flanagan     SR   20:23
  4     67  Liberty Miller       JR   20:39
  5     80  Kayla Evans          SR   20:43
  6   (114) Maddie Meyers        FR   20:53
  7   (244) Joelle Amaral        SO   21:41

  5.   264  Cornell                                            (  20:26  1:42:08   0:47)
=================================================================
  1     15  Katie Kellner        SR   20:04
  2     22  Rachel Sorna         JR   20:06
  3     38  Emily Shearer        JR   20:22
  4     85  Devin McMahon        JR   20:45
  5    104  Genna Hartung        SR   20:51
  6   (130) Kate Rosettie        SR   20:59
  7   (172) Caroline Kellner     FR   21:12

  6.   265  Providence                                         (  20:24  1:41:59   1:01)
=================================================================
  1      6  Sarah Collins        FR   19:50
  2     16  Laura Nagel          JR   20:04
  3     42  Shelby Greany        SR   20:24
  4     99  Grace Thek           JR   20:50
  5    102  Samantha Roecker     SR   20:51
  6   (237) Katelyn Sischo       FR   21:39
  7   (309) Erin Murphy          JR   22:43

  7.   364  Duke                                               (  20:34  1:42:50   1:18)
=================================================================
  1      8  Juliet Bottorff      JR   19:55
  2     50  Kelsey Lakowske      FR   20:27
  3     64  Madeline Morgan      SR   20:37
  4     66  Suejin Ahn           SR   20:38
  5    176  Megan Deakins        SR   21:13
  6   (253) Jessie Rubin         SO   21:45
  7   (326) Gabby Levac          SO        

  8.   383  Penn State                                         (  20:41  1:43:21   0:32)
=================================================================
  1     34  Rebekka Simko        JR   20:20
  2     69  Brooklyne Ridder     SR   20:39
  3     75  Tori Perri           JR   20:41



  4     97  Natalie Bower        SR   20:49
  5    108  Tori Gerlach         FR   20:52
  6   (131) Leigha Anderson      SO   20:59
  7   (182) Emily Giannotti      JR   21:16

  9.   420  Michigan State                                     (  20:40  1:43:16   1:05)
=================================================================
  1     20  Sara Kroll           JR   20:05
  2     48  Leah O'Connor        SO   20:27
  3     82  Olivia Sydow         SR   20:43
  4    103  Rachel McFarlane     SR   20:51
  5    167  Lindsay Clark        FR   21:10
  6   (199) Megan Rodgers        JR   21:22
  7   (321) Katie Haines         SR   23:22

 10.   439  Weber State                                        (  20:35  1:42:54   1:25)
=================================================================
  1      3  Amber Henry          JR   19:43
  2     19  Sarah Callister      SR   20:05
  3    124  Laken Hintze         SR   20:57
  4    137  Kayla Blackford      JR   21:01
  5    156  Jamie Stokes         FR   21:08
  6   (208) Taylor Thornley      SR   21:26
  7   (222) Suzanna Cressall     JR   21:32

 11.   457  New Mexico                                         (  20:41  1:43:21   1:18)
=================================================================
  1      9  Josephine Moultrie   SR   19:56
  2     44  Charlotte Arter      JR   20:25
  3     63  Lacey Oeding         SR   20:37
  4    161  Shawna Winnegar      SR   21:09
  5    180  Kirsten Follett      SO   21:14
  6   (181) Imogen Ainsworth     SR   21:15
  7   (247) Chloe Anderson       JR   21:42

 12.   468  Notre Dame                                         (  20:46  1:43:50   0:31)
=================================================================
  1     56  Rebecca Tracy        SR   20:32
  2     65  Kelly Curran         JR   20:37
  3     78  Molly Seidel         FR   20:41
  4    127  Gabby Gonzales       SO   20:57
  5    142  Jessica Rydberg      SR   21:03
  6   (154) Alexa Aragon         JR   21:06
  7   (206) Danielle Aragon      FR   21:25

 13.   469  Toledo                                             (  20:46  1:43:48   0:35)
=================================================================
  1     40  Kaylin Belair        SR   20:22
  2     90  Megan Wright         SO   20:46
  3     94  Priscilla Timmons    SO   20:48
  4    120  Mackenzie Chojnacky  SO   20:55
  5    125  Liz Weiler           SO   20:57
  6   (174) Megan Gaysunas       SO   21:13
  7   (264) Devyn Ramsay         JR   21:51

 13.   469  Yale                                               (  20:46  1:43:47   0:43)
=================================================================
  1     49  Melissa Chapman      JR   20:27
  2     53  Liana Epstein        JR   20:30
  3     98  Nihal Kayali         SR   20:49
  4    105  Emily Stark          FR   20:51
  5    164  Elizabeth Marvin     SR   21:10
  6   (260) Caitlin Hudson       SR   21:49
  7   (318) Kira Garry           SO   23:07

 15.   472  UCLA                                               (  20:46  1:43:49   0:37)
=================================================================
  1     45  Kelsey Smith         SO   20:26
  2     60  Katja Goldring       SR   20:34
  3     86  Bronte Golick        SO   20:45
  4    138  Sarah Toberty        SR   21:01
  5    143  Annie Mooney         SO   21:03
  6   (277) Hannah Valnezuela    SO   21:59
  7   (300) Caitlin Schmitt      JR   22:19

 16.   482  Boston College                                     (  20:47  1:43:51   1:00)
=================================================================
  1     31  Jillian King         SR   20:18
  2     61  Liv Westphal         SO   20:35
  3     92  Bridget Dahlberg     SR   20:47
  4    112  Morgan Mueller       JR   20:53
  5    186  Elizabeth Hynes      SR   21:18



  6   (207) Allison Stasiuk      SR   21:25
  7   (304) Madeleine Davidson   SO   22:28

 16.   482  Minnesota                                          (  20:47  1:43:52   0:37)
=================================================================
  1     51  Laura Docherty       JR   20:29
  2     55  Molly Kayfes         SO   20:30
  3     84  Katie Moraczewski    JR   20:45
  4    141  Ashlie Decker        JR   21:02
  5    151  Rachel Drake         JR   21:06
  6   (153) Liz Berkholtz        FR   21:06
  7   (185) Maggie Bollig        JR   21:17

 18.   489  Vanderbilt                                         (  20:46  1:43:48   0:58)
=================================================================
  1     36  Liz Anderson         JR   20:22
  2     37  Kristen Findley      SR   20:22
  3     59  Hannah Jumper        FR   20:34
  4    165  Kristen Smith        SR   21:10
  5    192  Rebecca Chandler     SO   21:20
  6   (201) Jordan White         SR   21:23
  7   (234) Grace Orders         SO   21:37

 19.   510  Connecticut                                        (  20:45  1:43:44   1:44)
=================================================================
  1     11  Allison Lasnicki     JR   19:57
  2     39  Lauren Sara          JR   20:22
  3     95  Julia Zrinyi         FR   20:48
  4    122  Shauna McNiff        SR   20:56
  5    243  Allison Cooper       SR   21:41
  6   (266) Emily Durgin         FR   21:53
  7   (314) Brigitte Mania       JR   23:01

 20.   531  San Francisco                                      (  20:50  1:44:10   0:36)
=================================================================
  1     52  Elena Burkard        FR   20:29
  2     81  Eva Krchova          JR   20:43
  3    116  Chloe Treleven       SR   20:54
  4    132  Alice Baker          SR   20:59
  5    150  Maor Tiyouri         JR   21:05
  6   (273) Kate Jamboretz       SO   21:56
  7   (307) Mary Sandri          JR   22:39

 21.   551  North Carolina St.                                 (  20:51  1:44:15   0:37)
=================================================================
  1     43  Joanna Thompson      SO   20:24
  2    106  Samantha George      FR   20:52
  3    126  Kaitlyn Kramer       FR   20:57
  4    136  Erin Mercer          SR   21:01
  5    140  Samantha Norman      JR   21:01
  6   (203) Tiayonna Blackmon    SR   21:24
  7   (219) Sheridan Jordan      FR   21:31

 22.   595  Syracuse                                           (  20:52  1:44:18   1:01)
=================================================================
  1     24  Sarah Pagano         SR   20:08
  2    123  Alexandra Clinton    JR   20:56
  3    133  Jessie Petersen      SO   20:59
  4    152  Erin Cawley          JR   21:06
  5    163  Brianna Nerud        FR   21:09
  6   (178) Angelica Peck        FR   21:14
  7   (213) Kimberly Spano       JR   21:28

 23.   608  Harvard                                            (  20:57  1:44:45   0:52)
=================================================================
  1     70  Emily Reese          JR   20:40
  2     91  Sammy Silva          JR   20:47
  3    107  Morgan Kelly         JR   20:52
  4    117  Viviana Hanley       SO   20:54
  5    223  Alaina Alvarez       SO   21:32
  6   (255) Jen Guidera          FR   21:46
  7   (308) Bri Jackucewicz      JR   22:41

 24.   620  BYU                                                (  20:56  1:44:40   0:43)
=================================================================
  1     54  Natalie Shields      FR   20:30
  2     88  Michaelanne Laurent  JR   20:46
  3    148  Lindsey Sowards-Nielson JR   21:04
  4    155  Kathryn Vidmar       JR   21:07
  5    175  Rachel Stewart       FR   21:13
  6   (281) Makenna Smith        SO   22:01
  7   (324) Erika Reddish        FR        



 25.   626  Princeton                                          (  20:58  1:44:49   0:42)
=================================================================
  1     68  Greta Feldman        SR   20:39
  2     76  Emily De La Bruyere  SO   20:41
  3     96  Jackie Nicholas      SO   20:48
  4    191  Alexis Mikaelian     SR   21:20
  5    195  Abby Levene          SR   21:21
  6   (254) Marisa Cummings      JR   21:46
  7   (325) Mel Newbery          SR        

 26.   627  Brown                                              (  20:59  1:44:51   0:56)
=================================================================
  1     57  Heidi Caldwell       JR   20:33
  2     71  Olivia Mickle        SR   20:40
  3     72  Margaret Connelly    JR   20:41
  4    212  Leah Eickhoff        SO   21:28
  5    215  Bree Shugarts        SR   21:29
  6   (272) Elaine Kuckertz      SR   21:56
  7   (283) Alexandra Conway     SO   22:02

 27.   652  Northwestern                                       (  20:59  1:44:51   1:08)
=================================================================
  1     32  Audrey Huth          SR   20:19
  2    101  Michelle Moriset     JR   20:50
  3    121  Lexie Goldsmith      JR   20:56
  4    189  Sophie Ewald         SR   21:19
  5    209  Abby Tracy           SR   21:27
  6   (250) Libby Kocha          JR   21:43
  7   (302) Elena Barham         FR   22:25

 28.   707  North Carolina                                     (  21:00  1:44:59   1:28)
=================================================================
  1     17  Lianne Farber        SO   20:05
  2    118  Ashley Miess         JR   20:54
  3    159  Annie Lehardy        SO   21:08
  4    187  Samantha Jorgensen   SO   21:19
  5    226  Karley Rempel        SO   21:33
  6   (242) Malia Cali           JR   21:41

 29.   719  Georgia                                            (  21:04  1:45:20   0:50)
=================================================================
  1     74  Carly Hamilton       SO   20:41
  2     87  Morgan Vangorder     SR   20:45
  3    169  Leslie Boozer        SR   21:11
  4    171  Bret McDaniel        SO   21:12
  5    218  Savannah Kirk        SO   21:31
  6   (224) Stella Christoforou  JR   21:33
  7   (239) Nicole Dimercurio    SR   21:40

 30.   726  Wisconsin                                          (  21:03  1:45:12   1:32)
=================================================================
  1     28  Gabi Anzalone        SO   20:11
  2     58  Ashely Beutler       SR   20:34
  3    160  Hanna Knurr          SR   21:09
  4    229  Emma-Lisa Murphy     FR   21:35
  5    251  Theresa Selestow     SO   21:43
  6   (275) Kiah Ehrke           JR   21:58
  7   (323) Caroline Bauer       SO   23:41

 31.   735  Arizona State                                      (  21:01  1:45:01   1:29)
=================================================================
  1     13  Shelby Houlihan      SO   19:58
  2    162  Natasa Vulic         SR   21:09
  3    166  Macy Bricks          SO   21:10
  4    183  Adriana Olivas       FR   21:17
  5    211  Hailey Hanna         SR   21:27
  6   (241) Tory Haberman        FR   21:41
  7   (258) Payton Schutte       SO   21:48

 32.   755  Cal Poly                                           (  21:00  1:44:56   2:15)
=================================================================
  1      1  Laura Hollander      FR   19:33
  2     89  Vanessa Hancock      SR   20:46
  3    177  Meghan Breadmore     SO   21:14
  4    231  Savannah Pio         SO   21:35
  5    257  Rachel Bush          FR   21:48
  6   (271) Alex Ciaraglia       SR   21:55
  7   (315) Hanna Edwards        SO   23:01

 33.   785  Ohio State                                         (  21:09  1:45:43   0:57)
=================================================================



  1     62  Meredith Wagner      JR   20:35
  2    110  Michelle Thomas      SO   20:52
  3    190  Lexi Aughenbaugh     FR   21:20
  4    202  Nicole Hilton        SO   21:24
  5    221  Tori Brink           SR   21:32
  6   (238) Helen Willman        FR   21:40
  7   (279) Katie Borchers       SO   22:00

 34.   791  Colorado St.                                       (  21:09  1:45:43   0:53)
=================================================================
  1     83  Holly Keeper         SR   20:43
  2    135  Whitney Henderson    JR   21:00
  3    146  Hannah Pensack-Rinehart JR   21:04
  4    194  Kaitlin Hanenburg    JR   21:20
  5    233  Jennifer Tave        SR   21:36
  6   (270) Marina Roberts       FR   21:55
  7   (303) Elle Killingsworth   SO   22:26

 35.   809  Indiana                                            (  21:10  1:45:48   0:53)
=================================================================
  1     77  Kelsey Duerksen      SR   20:41
  2    134  Arianne Raby         SR   21:00
  3    170  Caitlin Engel        SR   21:11
  4    200  Erica Ridderman      JR   21:22
  5    228  Molly Winters        SO   21:34
  6   (263) Molly Hirt           SR   21:51

 36.   826  Columbia                                           (  21:11  1:45:55   0:36)
=================================================================
  1    111  Emily Lanois         SR   20:53
  2    144  Clare Buck           SR   21:03
  3    173  Erin Gillingham      SR   21:13
  4    184  Mallory Anderson     SR   21:17
  5    214  Noelle Van Rysselberghe SR   21:29
  6   (220) Aryn Foland          SO   21:32
  7   (280) Olivia Sadler        FR   22:00

 37.   864  Iowa                                               (  21:13  1:46:04   1:57)
=================================================================
  1     12  Mareike Schrulle     SR   19:57
  2     79  Megan Ranegar        JR   20:43
  3    245  Nicole Benson        SR   21:42
  4    259  Cynthia Saliba       FR   21:48
  5    269  Kelsey Hart          SR   21:54
  6   (301) Courtney Martin      FR   22:24
  7   (327) Lisa Gordon          FR        

 38.   881  Northern Arizona                                   (  21:17  1:46:22   1:53)
=================================================================
  1     27  Rochelle Kanuho      SR   20:10
  2    100  Agnes Laurent        SR   20:50
  3    196  Melanie Townsend     FR   21:21
  4    274  Lauren Justus        SO   21:58
  5    284  Sarah Raber          JR   22:03
  6   (290) Kylee Kieser         SO   22:05

 39.   944  La Salle                                           (  21:20  1:46:37   1:27)
=================================================================
  1     33  Meghan McGlinchey    SR   20:20
  2    198  Wendy Hutchinson     SR   21:22
  3    227  Stephanie Bearish    SR   21:33
  4    230  Michelle Capozzi     JR   21:35
  5    256  Meghan Lutz          SR   21:47
  6   (298) Christa Strycharz    SO   22:18
  7   (310) Samantha Gallagher   SR   22:48

 40.   946  Virginia                                           (  21:22  1:46:48   2:06)
=================================================================
  1     21  Catherine White      SR   20:06
  2    145  Barbara Strehler     JR   21:04
  3    204  Vicky Fouhy          SR   21:24
  4    282  Audrey Batzel        FR   22:02
  5    294  Ariel Karabinus      JR   22:12

 41.   962  Iona                                               (  21:28  1:47:17   1:39)
=================================================================
  1    128  Katie Niblock        JR   20:57
  2    129  Marion Joly-Testault SR   20:58
  3    168  Kirsten Stewart      JR   21:10
  4    232  Nicole Cochran       SR   21:36
  5    305  Luci McLoughlin      JR   22:36
  6   (320) Erin Brady           SR   23:21



 42.  1001  California                                         (  21:23  1:46:53   1:57)
=================================================================
  1     10  Kelsey Santisteban   SO   19:57
  2    210  Mariel Mendoza       FR   21:27
  3    246  Elisa Karhu          JR   21:42
  4    267  Ashlyn Dadkhah       FR   21:53
  5    268  Hillary Hayes        JR   21:54
  6   (289) Juliana Green        JR   22:04
  7   (312) Rebecka Oberg        SO   22:51

 43.  1065  Missouri                                           (  21:32  1:47:39   1:11)
=================================================================
  1    109  Kaitie Vanatta       JR   20:52
  2    188  Bailey Belvis        SR   21:19
  3    197  Liz Reida            SO   21:22
  4    285  Alison Ross          SO   22:03
  5    286  Maria Effinger       SO   22:03
  6   (287) Courtney Wood        SO   22:04
  7   (299) Courtney Brown       SO   22:18

 44.  1078  Dartmouth                                          (  21:36  1:47:57   1:23)
=================================================================
  1    115  Dana Giordano        FR   20:54
  2    158  Hannah Rowe          JR   21:08
  3    216  Sarah Delozier       SO   21:30
  4    292  Kate Sullivan        SR   22:08
  5    297  Sarah Bennett        FR   22:17

 45.  1102  Purdue                                             (  21:33  1:47:42   0:46)
=================================================================
  1    149  Kelly McCurdy        SR   21:04
  2    217  Autumn Beachy        SO   21:30
  3    235  Blair Doney          JR   21:38
  4    240  Laura Maibuecher     FR   21:40
  5    261  Sharise Lund         FR   21:50
  6   (293) Dana Payonk          JR   22:10
  7   (313) Linsey Daluga        JR   22:57

 46.  1155  Texas A&M                                          (  21:39  1:48:13   0:52)
=================================================================
  1    157  Amanda Jenkins       SR   21:08
  2    179  Hillary Montgomery   SO   21:14
  3    265  Shawn Dalglish       SR   21:52
  4    276  Gabby Salazar        JR   21:59
  5    278  Grace Fletcher       SO   22:00
  6   (291) Sophie Blake         JR   22:08
  7   (319) Tara Upshaw          SR   23:13

 47.  1192  Kansas                                             (  21:42  1:48:26   0:54)
=================================================================
  1    193  Kathleen Thompson    SR   21:20
  2    205  Kyra Kilwein         SR   21:24
  3    236  Hannah Richardson    FR   21:38
  4    262  Tessa Turcotte       SR   21:50
  5    296  Natalie Becker       JR   22:14
  6   (316) Liza Tauscher        SO   23:04

 48.  1405  Nebraska                                           (  22:12  1:50:58   1:07)
=================================================================
  1    248  Jessica Wright       FR   21:42
  2    252  Isabel Andrade       JR   21:45
  3    288  Sarah Larson         SO   22:04
  4    306  Sarah Plambeck       JR   22:38
  5    311  Theresa Keller       FR   22:49
  6   (317) Sarah Dweikat        FR   23:05
  7   (322) Jelena Andjelkovic   FR   23:30
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                                 Wisconsin adidas Invitational
                               Friday October 12, 2012 12:00 P.M.
                               Thomas Zimmer Cross Country Course

                              OFFICIAL WOMEN'S COLLEGIATE RESULTS

Place TmPl Bib   Name                  Yr Team               Time    Pace  
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ======= ===== 
    1    1    59 Laura Hollander       FR Cal Poly             19:33  5:15 
    2    2   184 Betsy Saina           SR Iowa State           19:35  5:15 
    3    3   499 Amber Henry           JR Weber State          19:43  5:18 
    4    4   179 Meaghan Nelson        SR Iowa State           19:45  5:18 
    5    5   417 Kathy Kroeger         SR Stanford             19:46  5:18 
    6    6   378 Sarah Collins         FR Providence           19:50  5:20 
    7    7     6 Elvin Kibet           JR Arizona              19:53  5:20 
    8    8   121 Juliet Bottorff       JR Duke                 19:55  5:21 
    9    9   267 Josephine Moultrie    SR New Mexico           19:56  5:21 
   10   10    72 Kelsey Santisteban    SO California           19:57  5:21 
   11   11    92 Allison Lasnicki      JR Connecticut          19:57  5:21 
   12   12   170 Mareike Schrulle      SR Iowa                 19:57  5:21 
   13   13    15 Shelby Houlihan       SO Arizona State        19:58  5:22 
   14   14   416 Cayla Hatton          FR Stanford             20:02  5:23 
   15   15   104 Katie Kellner         SR Cornell              20:04  5:23 
   16   16   384 Laura Nagel           JR Providence           20:04  5:23 
   17   17   272 Lianne Farber         SO North Carolina       20:05  5:23 
   18   18   420 Jessica Tonn          JR Stanford             20:05  5:24 
   19   19   497 Sarah Callister       SR Weber State          20:05  5:24 
   20   20   213 Sara Kroll            JR Michigan State       20:05  5:24 
   21   21   483 Catherine White       SR Virginia             20:06  5:24 
   22   22   108 Rachel Sorna          JR Cornell              20:06  5:24 
   23   23     2 Jennifer Bergman      SR Arizona              20:07  5:24 
   24   24   426 Sarah Pagano          SR Syracuse             20:08  5:24 
   25   25   413 Aisling Cuffe         SO Stanford             20:08  5:24 
   26   26   178 Crystal Nelson        FR Iowa State           20:10  5:25 
   27   27   299 Rochelle Kanuho       SR Northern Arizona     20:10  5:25 
   28   28   504 Gabi Anzalone         SO Wisconsin            20:11  5:25 
   29   29   488 Katie Flood           JR Washington           20:12  5:25 
   30   30   173 Samantha Bluske       JR Iowa State           20:14  5:26 
   31   31    23 Jillian King          SR Boston College       20:18  5:27 
   32   32   316 Audrey Huth           SR Northwestern         20:19  5:27 
   33   33   205 Meghan McGlinchey     SR La Salle             20:20  5:27 
   34   34   370 Rebekka Simko         JR Penn State           20:20  5:27 
   35   35   492 Justine Johnson       JR Washington           20:20  5:28 
   36   36   467 Liz Anderson          JR Vanderbilt           20:22  5:28 
   37   37   469 Kristen Findley       SR Vanderbilt           20:22  5:28 
   38   38   107 Emily Shearer         JR Cornell              20:22  5:28 
   39   39    97 Lauren Sara           JR Connecticut          20:22  5:28 
   40   40   443 Kaylin Belair         SR Toledo               20:22  5:28 
   41   41   487 Lindsay Flanagan      SR Washington           20:23  5:28 
   42   42   379 Shelby Greany         SR Providence           20:24  5:29 
   43   43   292 Joanna Thompson       SO North Carolina St.   20:24  5:29 
   44   44   262 Charlotte Arter       JR New Mexico           20:25  5:29 
   45   45   454 Kelsey Smith          SO UCLA                 20:26  5:29 
   46   46     1 Elizabeth Apgar       SR Arizona              20:26  5:29 
   47   47   177 Katy Moen             SO Iowa State           20:27  5:29 
   48   48   216 Leah O'Connor         SO Michigan State       20:27  5:29 
   49   49   527 Melissa Chapman       JR Yale                 20:27  5:29 
   50   50   125 Kelsey Lakowske       FR Duke                 20:27  5:30 
   51   51   228 Laura Docherty        JR Minnesota            20:29  5:30 
   52   52   403 Elena Burkard         FR San Francisco        20:29  5:30 
   53   53   529 Liana Epstein         JR Yale                 20:30  5:30 
   54   54    44 Natalie Shields       FR BYU                  20:30  5:30 
   55   55   231 Molly Kayfes          SO Minnesota            20:30  5:30 
   56   56   346 Rebecca Tracy         SR Notre Dame           20:32  5:31 
   57   57    31 Heidi Caldwell        JR Brown                20:33  5:31 
   58   58   506 Ashely Beutler        SR Wisconsin            20:34  5:31 
   59   59   470 Hannah Jumper         FR Vanderbilt           20:34  5:31 
   60   60   450 Katja Goldring        SR UCLA                 20:34  5:31 
   61   61    28 Liv Westphal          SO Boston College       20:35  5:32 
   62   62   357 Meredith Wagner       JR Ohio State           20:35  5:32 
   63   63   268 Lacey Oeding          SR New Mexico           20:37  5:32 
   64   64   127 Madeline Morgan       SR Duke                 20:37  5:32 
   65   65   335 Kelly Curran          JR Notre Dame           20:37  5:32 
   66   66   118 Suejin Ahn            SR Duke                 20:38  5:33 
   67   67   494 Liberty Miller        JR Washington           20:39  5:33 
   68   68   373 Greta Feldman         SR Princeton            20:39  5:33 
   69   69   368 Brooklyne Ridder      SR Penn State           20:39  5:33 
   70   70   143 Emily Reese           JR Harvard              20:40  5:33 
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   71   71    36 Olivia Mickle         SR Brown                20:40  5:33 
   72   72    32 Margaret Connelly     JR Brown                20:41  5:33 
   73   73     3 Stephanie Bulder      SO Arizona              20:41  5:33 
   74   74   132 Carly Hamilton        SO Georgia              20:41  5:33 
   75   75   367 Tori Perri            JR Penn State           20:41  5:33 
   76   76   372 Emily De La Bruyere   SO Princeton            20:41  5:33 
   77   77   146 Kelsey Duerksen       SR Indiana              20:41  5:33 
   78   78   344 Molly Seidel          FR Notre Dame           20:41  5:33 
   79   79   168 Megan Ranegar         JR Iowa                 20:43  5:34 
   80   80   486 Kayla Evans           SR Washington           20:43  5:34 
   81   81   408 Eva Krchova           JR San Francisco        20:43  5:34 
   82   82   221 Olivia Sydow          SR Michigan State       20:43  5:34 
   83   83    75 Holly Keeper          SR Colorado St.         20:43  5:34 
   84   84   232 Katie Moraczewski     JR Minnesota            20:45  5:34 
   85   85   105 Devin McMahon         JR Cornell              20:45  5:34 
   86   86   451 Bronte Golick         SO UCLA                 20:45  5:34 
   87   87   136 Morgan Vangorder      SR Georgia              20:45  5:34 
   88   88    42 Michaelanne Laurent   JR BYU                  20:46  5:34 
   89   89    58 Vanessa Hancock       SR Cal Poly             20:46  5:34 
   90   90   449 Megan Wright          SO Toledo               20:46  5:35 
   91   91   144 Sammy Silva           JR Harvard              20:47  5:35 
   92   92    19 Bridget Dahlberg      SR Boston College       20:47  5:35 
   93   93     8 Erin Menefee          JR Arizona              20:47  5:35 
   94   94   447 Priscilla Timmons     SO Toledo               20:48  5:35 
   95   95    98 Julia Zrinyi          FR Connecticut          20:48  5:35 
   96   96   377 Jackie Nicholas       SO Princeton            20:48  5:35 
   97   97   361 Natalie Bower         SR Penn State           20:49  5:35 
   98   98   532 Nihal Kayali          SR Yale                 20:49  5:35 
   99   99   389 Grace Thek            JR Providence           20:50  5:36 
  100  100   301 Agnes Laurent         SR Northern Arizona     20:50  5:36 
  101  101   322 Michelle Moriset      JR Northwestern         20:50  5:36 
  102  102   386 Samantha Roecker      SR Providence           20:51  5:36 
  103  103   215 Rachel McFarlane      SR Michigan State       20:51  5:36 
  104  104   101 Genna Hartung         SR Cornell              20:51  5:36 
  105  105   535 Emily Stark           FR Yale                 20:51  5:36 
  106  106   283 Samantha George       FR North Carolina St.   20:52  5:36 
  107  107   141 Morgan Kelly          JR Harvard              20:52  5:36 
  108  108   364 Tori Gerlach          FR Penn State           20:52  5:36 
  109  109   248 Kaitie Vanatta        JR Missouri             20:52  5:36 
  110  110   356 Michelle Thomas       SO Ohio State           20:52  5:36 
  111  111    85 Emily Lanois          SR Columbia             20:53  5:36 
  112  112    24 Morgan Mueller        JR Boston College       20:53  5:36 
  113  113    11 Amanda Russell        JR Arizona              20:53  5:36 
  114  114   493 Maddie Meyers         FR Washington           20:53  5:37 
  115  115   112 Dana Giordano         FR Dartmouth            20:54  5:37 
  116  116   410 Chloe Treleven        SR San Francisco        20:54  5:37 
  117  117   139 Viviana Hanley        SO Harvard              20:54  5:37 
  118  118   278 Ashley Miess          JR North Carolina       20:54  5:37 
  119  119   414 Marissa Ferrante      JR Stanford             20:55  5:37 
  120  120   444 Mackenzie Chojnacky   SO Toledo               20:55  5:37 
  121  121   312 Lexie Goldsmith       JR Northwestern         20:56  5:37 
  122  122    95 Shauna McNiff         SR Connecticut          20:56  5:37 
  123  123   422 Alexandra Clinton     JR Syracuse             20:56  5:37 
  124  124   500 Laken Hintze          SR Weber State          20:57  5:37 
  125  125   448 Liz Weiler            SO Toledo               20:57  5:37 
  126  126   288 Kaitlyn Kramer        FR North Carolina St.   20:57  5:37 
  127  127   338 Gabby Gonzales        SO Notre Dame           20:57  5:37 
  128  128   157 Katie Niblock         JR Iona                 20:57  5:38 
  129  129   155 Marion Joly-Testault  SR Iona                 20:58  5:38 
  130  130   106 Kate Rosettie         SR Cornell              20:59  5:38 
  131  131   359 Leigha Anderson       SO Penn State           20:59  5:38 
  132  132   402 Alice Baker           SR San Francisco        20:59  5:38 
  133  133   428 Jessie Petersen       SO Syracuse             20:59  5:38 
  134  134   149 Arianne Raby          SR Indiana              21:00  5:38 
  135  135    74 Whitney Henderson     JR Colorado St.         21:00  5:38 
  136  136   289 Erin Mercer           SR North Carolina St.   21:01  5:39 
  137  137   496 Kayla Blackford       JR Weber State          21:01  5:39 
  138  138   455 Sarah Toberty         SR UCLA                 21:01  5:39 
  139  139   182 Taylor Petersen       SR Iowa State           21:01  5:39 
  140  140   291 Samantha Norman       JR North Carolina St.   21:01  5:39 
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  141  141   227 Ashlie Decker         JR Minnesota            21:02  5:39 
  142  142   342 Jessica Rydberg       SR Notre Dame           21:03  5:39 
  143  143   452 Annie Mooney          SO UCLA                 21:03  5:39 
  144  144    82 Clare Buck            SR Columbia             21:03  5:39 
  145  145   481 Barbara Strehler      JR Virginia             21:04  5:39 
  146  146    77 Hannah Pensack-Rineha JR Colorado St.         21:04  5:39 
  147  147   419 Rebecca Mehra         FR Stanford             21:04  5:39 
  148  148    46 Lindsey Sowards-Niels JR BYU                  21:04  5:39 
  149  149   399 Kelly McCurdy         SR Purdue               21:04  5:40 
  150  150   409 Maor Tiyouri          JR San Francisco        21:05  5:40 
  151  151   229 Rachel Drake          JR Minnesota            21:06  5:40 
  152  152   421 Erin Cawley           JR Syracuse             21:06  5:40 
  153  153   223 Liz Berkholtz         FR Minnesota            21:06  5:40 
  154  154   333 Alexa Aragon          JR Notre Dame           21:06  5:40 
  155  155    48 Kathryn Vidmar        JR BYU                  21:07  5:40 
  156  156   501 Jamie Stokes          FR Weber State          21:08  5:40 
  157  157   437 Amanda Jenkins        SR Texas A&M            21:08  5:40 
  158  158   114 Hannah Rowe           JR Dartmouth            21:08  5:41 
  159  159   275 Annie Lehardy         SO North Carolina       21:08  5:41 
  160  160   512 Hanna Knurr           SR Wisconsin            21:09  5:41 
  161  161   270 Shawna Winnegar       SR New Mexico           21:09  5:41 
  162  162    18 Natasa Vulic          SR Arizona State        21:09  5:41 
  163  163   424 Brianna Nerud         FR Syracuse             21:09  5:41 
  164  164   533 Elizabeth Marvin      SR Yale                 21:10  5:41 
  165  165   473 Kristen Smith         SR Vanderbilt           21:10  5:41 
  166  166    12 Macy Bricks           SO Arizona State        21:10  5:41 
  167  167   210 Lindsay Clark         FR Michigan State       21:10  5:41 
  168  168   158 Kirsten Stewart       JR Iona                 21:10  5:41 
  169  169   129 Leslie Boozer         SR Georgia              21:11  5:41 
  170  170   147 Caitlin Engel         SR Indiana              21:11  5:41 
  171  171   134 Bret McDaniel         SO Georgia              21:12  5:41 
  172  172   103 Caroline Kellner      FR Cornell              21:12  5:42 
  173  173    84 Erin Gillingham       SR Columbia             21:13  5:42 
  174  174   445 Megan Gaysunas        SO Toledo               21:13  5:42 
  175  175    47 Rachel Stewart        FR BYU                  21:13  5:42 
  176  176   123 Megan Deakins         SR Duke                 21:13  5:42 
  177  177    53 Meghan Breadmore      SO Cal Poly             21:14  5:42 
  178  178   427 Angelica Peck         FR Syracuse             21:14  5:42 
  179  179   439 Hillary Montgomery    SO Texas A&M            21:14  5:42 
  180  180   263 Kirsten Follett       SO New Mexico           21:14  5:42 
  181  181   260 Imogen Ainsworth      SR New Mexico           21:15  5:42 
  182  182   365 Emily Giannotti       JR Penn State           21:16  5:43 
  183  183    16 Adriana Olivas        FR Arizona State        21:17  5:43 
  184  184    81 Mallory Anderson      SR Columbia             21:17  5:43 
  185  185   224 Maggie Bollig         JR Minnesota            21:17  5:43 
  186  186    21 Elizabeth Hynes       SR Boston College       21:18  5:43 
  187  187   274 Samantha Jorgensen    SO North Carolina       21:19  5:43 
  188  188   240 Bailey Belvis         SR Missouri             21:19  5:43 
  189  189   310 Sophie Ewald          SR Northwestern         21:19  5:43 
  190  190   347 Lexi Aughenbaugh      FR Ohio State           21:20  5:44 
  191  191   375 Alexis Mikaelian      SR Princeton            21:20  5:44 
  192  192   468 Rebecca Chandler      SO Vanderbilt           21:20  5:44 
  193  193   196 Kathleen Thompson     SR Kansas               21:20  5:44 
  194  194    73 Kaitlin Hanenburg     JR Colorado St.         21:20  5:44 
  195  195   374 Abby Levene           SR Princeton            21:21  5:44 
  196  196   304 Melanie Townsend      FR Northern Arizona     21:21  5:44 
  197  197   245 Liz Reida             SO Missouri             21:22  5:44 
  198  198   203 Wendy Hutchinson      SR La Salle             21:22  5:44 
  199  199   218 Megan Rodgers         JR Michigan State       21:22  5:44 
  200  200   150 Erica Ridderman       JR Indiana              21:22  5:44 
  201  201   474 Jordan White          SR Vanderbilt           21:23  5:45 
  202  202   353 Nicole Hilton         SO Ohio State           21:24  5:45 
  203  203   282 Tiayonna Blackmon     SR North Carolina St.   21:24  5:45 
  204  204   476 Vicky Fouhy           SR Virginia             21:24  5:45 
  205  205   191 Kyra Kilwein          SR Kansas               21:24  5:45 
  206  206   334 Danielle Aragon       FR Notre Dame           21:25  5:45 
  207  207    27 Allison Stasiuk       SR Boston College       21:25  5:45 
  208  208   502 Taylor Thornley       SR Weber State          21:26  5:45 
  209  209   330 Abby Tracy            SR Northwestern         21:27  5:45 
  210  210    69 Mariel Mendoza        FR California           21:27  5:45 
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  211  211    14 Hailey Hanna          SR Arizona State        21:27  5:46 
  212  212    34 Leah Eickhoff         SO Brown                21:28  5:46 
  213  213   429 Kimberly Spano        JR Syracuse             21:28  5:46 
  214  214    88 Noelle Van Rysselberg SR Columbia             21:29  5:46 
  215  215    37 Bree Shugarts         SR Brown                21:29  5:46 
  216  216   111 Sarah Delozier        SO Dartmouth            21:30  5:46 
  217  217   390 Autumn Beachy         SO Purdue               21:30  5:46 
  218  218   133 Savannah Kirk         SO Georgia              21:31  5:47 
  219  219   287 Sheridan Jordan       FR North Carolina St.   21:31  5:47 
  220  220    83 Aryn Foland           SO Columbia             21:32  5:47 
  221  221   350 Tori Brink            SR Ohio State           21:32  5:47 
  222  222   498 Suzanna Cressall      JR Weber State          21:32  5:47 
  223  223   137 Alaina Alvarez        SO Harvard              21:32  5:47 
  224  224   130 Stella Christoforou   JR Georgia              21:33  5:47 
  225  225   181 Bethany Olson         JR Iowa State           21:33  5:47 
  226  226   280 Karley Rempel         SO North Carolina       21:33  5:47 
  227  227   200 Stephanie Bearish     SR La Salle             21:33  5:47 
  228  228   151 Molly Winters         SO Indiana              21:34  5:47 
  229  229   517 Emma-Lisa Murphy      FR Wisconsin            21:35  5:48 
  230  230   201 Michelle Capozzi      JR La Salle             21:35  5:48 
  231  231    60 Savannah Pio          SO Cal Poly             21:35  5:48 
  232  232   154 Nicole Cochran        SR Iona                 21:36  5:48 
  233  233    79 Jennifer Tave         SR Colorado St.         21:36  5:48 
  234  234   471 Grace Orders          SO Vanderbilt           21:37  5:48 
  235  235   392 Blair Doney           JR Purdue               21:38  5:48 
  236  236   193 Hannah Richardson     FR Kansas               21:38  5:49 
  237  237   387 Katelyn Sischo        FR Providence           21:39  5:49 
  238  238   358 Helen Willman         FR Ohio State           21:40  5:49 
  239  239   131 Nicole Dimercurio     SR Georgia              21:40  5:49 
  240  240   398 Laura Maibuecher      FR Purdue               21:40  5:49 
  241  241    13 Tory Haberman         FR Arizona State        21:41  5:49 
  242  242   271 Malia Cali            JR North Carolina       21:41  5:49 
  243  243    90 Allison Cooper        SR Connecticut          21:41  5:49 
  244  244   484 Joelle Amaral         SO Washington           21:41  5:49 
  245  245   161 Nicole Benson         SR Iowa                 21:42  5:49 
  246  246    68 Elisa Karhu           JR California           21:42  5:50 
  247  247   261 Chloe Anderson        JR New Mexico           21:42  5:50 
  248  248   259 Jessica Wright        FR Nebraska             21:42  5:50 
  249  249     7 Melanie McGrath       SR Arizona              21:43  5:50 
  250  250   318 Libby Kocha           JR Northwestern         21:43  5:50 
  251  251   519 Theresa Selestow      SO Wisconsin            21:43  5:50 
  252  252   253 Isabel Andrade        JR Nebraska             21:45  5:50 
  253  253   128 Jessie Rubin          SO Duke                 21:45  5:50 
  254  254   371 Marisa Cummings       JR Princeton            21:46  5:51 
  255  255   138 Jen Guidera           FR Harvard              21:46  5:51 
  256  256   204 Meghan Lutz           SR La Salle             21:47  5:51 
  257  257    54 Rachel Bush           FR Cal Poly             21:48  5:51 
  258  258    17 Payton Schutte        SO Arizona State        21:48  5:51 
  259  259   169 Cynthia Saliba        FR Iowa                 21:48  5:51 
  260  260   531 Caitlin Hudson        SR Yale                 21:49  5:51 
  261  261   397 Sharise Lund          FR Purdue               21:50  5:52 
  262  262   197 Tessa Turcotte        SR Kansas               21:50  5:52 
  263  263   148 Molly Hirt            SR Indiana              21:51  5:52 
  264  264   446 Devyn Ramsay          JR Toledo               21:51  5:52 
  265  265   435 Shawn Dalglish        SR Texas A&M            21:52  5:52 
  266  266    91 Emily Durgin          FR Connecticut          21:53  5:53 
  267  267    64 Ashlyn Dadkhah        FR California           21:53  5:53 
  268  268    67 Hillary Hayes         JR California           21:54  5:53 
  269  269   163 Kelsey Hart           SR Iowa                 21:54  5:53 
  270  270    78 Marina Roberts        FR Colorado St.         21:55  5:53 
  271  271    56 Alex Ciaraglia        SR Cal Poly             21:55  5:53 
  272  272    35 Elaine Kuckertz       SR Brown                21:56  5:53 
  273  273   406 Kate Jamboretz        SO San Francisco        21:56  5:53 
  274  274   298 Lauren Justus         SO Northern Arizona     21:58  5:54 
  275  275   510 Kiah Ehrke            JR Wisconsin            21:58  5:54 
  276  276   440 Gabby Salazar         JR Texas A&M            21:59  5:54 
  277  277   456 Hannah Valnezuela     SO UCLA                 21:59  5:54 
  278  278   436 Grace Fletcher        SO Texas A&M            22:00  5:54 
  279  279   349 Katie Borchers        SO Ohio State           22:00  5:54 
  280  280    87 Olivia Sadler         FR Columbia             22:00  5:54 
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  281  281    45 Makenna Smith         SO BYU                  22:01  5:55 
  282  282   475 Audrey Batzel         FR Virginia             22:02  5:55 
  283  283    33 Alexandra Conway      SO Brown                22:02  5:55 
  284  284   303 Sarah Raber           JR Northern Arizona     22:03  5:55 
  285  285   246 Alison Ross           SO Missouri             22:03  5:55 
  286  286   243 Maria Effinger        SO Missouri             22:03  5:55 
  287  287   251 Courtney Wood         SO Missouri             22:04  5:55 
  288  288   257 Sarah Larson          SO Nebraska             22:04  5:55 
  289  289    66 Juliana Green         JR California           22:04  5:55 
  290  290   300 Kylee Kieser          SO Northern Arizona     22:05  5:56 
  291  291   433 Sophie Blake          JR Texas A&M            22:08  5:57 
  292  292   116 Kate Sullivan         SR Dartmouth            22:08  5:57 
  293  293   400 Dana Payonk           JR Purdue               22:10  5:57 
  294  294   478 Ariel Karabinus       JR Virginia             22:12  5:58 
  295  295   412 Cami Chapus           FR Stanford             22:14  5:58 
  296  296   189 Natalie Becker        JR Kansas               22:14  5:58 
  297  297   109 Sarah Bennett         FR Dartmouth            22:17  5:59 
  298  298   207 Christa Strycharz     SO La Salle             22:18  5:59 
  299  299   241 Courtney Brown        SO Missouri             22:18  5:59 
  300  300   453 Caitlin Schmitt       JR UCLA                 22:19  5:59 
  301  301   164 Courtney Martin       FR Iowa                 22:24  6:01 
  302  302   307 Elena Barham          FR Northwestern         22:25  6:01 
  303  303    76 Elle Killingsworth    SO Colorado St.         22:26  6:01 
  304  304    20 Madeleine Davidson    SO Boston College       22:28  6:02 
  305  305   156 Luci McLoughlin       JR Iona                 22:36  6:04 
  306  306   258 Sarah Plambeck        JR Nebraska             22:38  6:05 
  307  307   404 Mary Sandri           JR San Francisco        22:39  6:05 
  308  308   140 Bri Jackucewicz       JR Harvard              22:41  6:05 
  309  309   383 Erin Murphy           JR Providence           22:43  6:06 
  310  310   202 Samantha Gallagher    SR La Salle             22:48  6:07 
  311  311   256 Theresa Keller        FR Nebraska             22:49  6:08 
  312  312    71 Rebecka Oberg         SO California           22:51  6:08 
  313  313   391 Linsey Daluga         JR Purdue               22:57  6:10 
  314  314    94 Brigitte Mania        JR Connecticut          23:01  6:11 
  315  315    57 Hanna Edwards         SO Cal Poly             23:01  6:11 
  316  316   195 Liza Tauscher         SO Kansas               23:04  6:12 
  317  317   254 Sarah Dweikat         FR Nebraska             23:05  6:12 
  318  318   530 Kira Garry            SO Yale                 23:07  6:12 
  319  319   442 Tara Upshaw           SR Texas A&M            23:13  6:14 
  320  320   153 Erin Brady            SR Iona                 23:21  6:16 
  321  321   212 Katie Haines          SR Michigan State       23:22  6:16 
  322  322   252 Jelena Andjelkovic    FR Nebraska             23:30  6:19 
  323  323   505 Caroline Bauer        SO Wisconsin            23:41  6:22 
  324  324    43 Erika Reddish         FR BYU                              
  325  325   376 Mel Newbery           SR Princeton                        
  326  326   126 Gabby Levac           SO Duke                             
  327  327   162 Lisa Gordon           FR Iowa                             
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